

(P) 303.940.9803 (F) 303.940.9809 (TF) 1.888.356.8899

Dear Parents:

The center your child attends has chosen **Rocky Mountain Sunscreen** (RMS) to protect your child against the harmful effects of the UV radiation from the sun. RMS proudly provides sunscreen to over 2000 centers, camps and schools each year.

Our sunscreen products meet all the new 2012 FDA Final Rule testing standards for Broad Spectrum (UVA/UVB) protection and Water Resistance (80 minutes). When used as directed, RMS reduces the risk of skin cancer and early skin aging. To read more on the FDA Final Rule, please visit www.rmsunscreen.com and click on FDA New 2012 Regulations under "more information" in the left-hand menu.

Rocky Mountain Sunscreen is moisturizing, hypoallergenic, non-comedogenic, and free of:

- Oxybenzone
- Fragrance
- Gluten
- Nut Oil
- PABA

- Carbohydrates
- Casein
- Corn Products
- Sugars
- Soy

And best of all, Rocky Mountain Sunscreen applies easily and feels good on the skin!

Please remember, the American Academy of Dermatology states that just one severe, blistering sunburn can double your child's chances of getting skin cancer in their lifetime. At Rocky Mountain Sunscreen, we are committed to reducing the UV exposure of your child.

If you have questions about any of our products, please feel free to contact us at: info@rmsunscreen.com or by calling toll free 1-888-356-8899.

